W I T H  E N E R G Y - E F F I C I E N T  W A T E R  H E A T E R S .
 SAVING ENERGY,
ONE BATH AT A TIME.
FANS •  HOME APPLIANCES •  L IGHTING •  SWITCHGEAR
In the fast-paced world that confronts us, time is of the essence. We have none to waste.
Which is why Orient Electric Water Heaters are designed to provide you with hot water in
the fastest possible time, while ensuring the lowest possible electricity consumption.
With a wide range of 5-star rated offerings, Orient Electric has created a piece of

• Kitchen
• Ventilated Bathroom - Bucket
• Kitchen
• Wash - Basin
• Bucket
• Kitchen
• Wash - Basin
Application/UsageFamily SizeCapacity (Litre)
Immersion
Water Heater
Storage Water
Heater
Gas Water
Heater
SWAT06VPG8I2-BS (6L)  |  SWAT10VPG8I2-BS (10L)
SWAT15VPG8I2-BS (15L)  |  SWAT25VPG8I2-BS (25L)
Features might slightly vary as per the capacity for 6L and 10L. Please refer to the spec table for more details.
SWAT06VPG8K2-WS (6L)  |  SWAT10VPG8K2-WS (10L)
SWAT15VPG8K2-WS  (15L)  |  SWAT25VPG8K2-WS (25L)
Glassline Storage Water Heater
Add a touch of comfort and convenience to your life with the wide range of Ultra
Diamond Glassline coated and BEE 5-star rated Orient Electric water heaters. The
Ultra-Diamond Glassline coated tank and heating element provides excellent

40% Longer tank lifespan
with Ultra-Diamond Glassline Tank
Good corrosion resistance &
extended life with 27% thicker
Magnesium Anode Rod & Nickel
coated heavy Copper heating element
Suitable for high-rise buildings
with pressure compatibility
upto 8 bar
Enhanced safety
with Multifunction Valve
Better load efficiency
with Moulded 3-Pin Plug
 FONTUS QUAD+ AQUANAUT+
SWAN06VPG8K2-WG (6L)
SWAN15VPG8K2-WG (15L)
SWAN35VPG8K2-WG (35L)
SWAN70VPG8K3-WG (70L)
|  SWAN10VPG8K2-WG (10L)
|  SWAN25VPG8K2-WG (25L)
|   SWAN50VPG8K2-WG (50L)
|  SWAN1XVPG8K3-WG (100L)
70L and 100L available in 3 star rating.
Temperature indication
with Dial display

40% Longer tank lifespan
with Ultra-Diamond Glassline Tank
Good corrosion resistance &
extended life with 27% thicker
Magnesium Anode Rod & Nickel
coated heavy Copper heating element
Suitable for high-rise
buildings with pressure
compatibility upto 8 bar
Enhanced safety
with Multifunction Valve
Better load efficiency
with Moulded 3-Pin Plug
STORAGE GLASSLINESTORAGE GLASSLINE
SWEV06VCG8K2-SL (6L)  |  SWEV10VCG8K2-SL (10L)
SWEV15VCG8K2-SL (15L)  |  SWEV25VCG8K2-SL (25L)
Set temperature according to
your need with customized
temperature setting
Warranty: 7 year on Tank,

with Ultra-Diamond Glassline
Coated Tank
Good corrosion resistance &
extended life with 27% thicker
Magnesium Anode Rod & Nickel
coated heavy Copper heating element
Suitable for high-rise buildings
with pressure compatibility upto 8 bar
Enhanced safety
with Multifunction Valve
Better load efficiency
with Moulded 3-Pin Plug
Stylish & sophisticated
look with designer body styling
Image shown is for RHS variant.
SWTP10HPGM2-RH (10L)
SWTP15HPGM2-RH (15L)
SWTP25HPGM2-RH (25L)
SWTP10HPGM2-LH (10L)  |
SWTP15HPGM2-LH (15L)  |
SWTP25HPGM2-LH (25L)  |
SWTP50HMGM2-CM (50L)
Suitable for hidden fittings/
constrained spaces with
horizontal mounting design
Mounting for 10/15/25 L

Better load efficiency
with Moulded 3-Pin Plug
THERMOSLIM
14
Get used to instant hot water with Orient Electric’s wide range of instant water heaters
and the industry’s first-ever 5.5 Litre instant water heater i.e., Rapidus. The perfect blend
of elegance and technology, these water heaters are an ideal match for your kitchen,
office pantry, bathrooms, and more. But what makes them unique is a shock-proof high
strength Polymer body, stainless steel tank, pressure bearing capacity up to 8 bar, and
glass wool insulation. And the list goes on and on and on! The only thing left to do is decide
which instant water heater you want!
INSTANT
WATER HEATERS
ECOSWIFT+
SWEF06VMS6M2-WB (6L)
SWEF15VMS6M2-WB (15L)
|  SWEF10VMS6M2-WB (10L)
|  SWEF25VMS6M2-WB (25L)
Faster Heating with
Heavy Copper Heating Element
Warranty: 5 year on Tank,
2 year on Heating Element,